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0.67 yards per 2 stools / 5 sfCOM/COL
Requirements

17.5”
19”
33”
25.5”
17.25” x 15.5”

Wide
Deep
High
Seat Height
Seat Size

(counter stool)
Dimensions

18.5”
19”
39”
29.5”
17.25” x 15.5”

Wide
Deep
High
Seat Height
Seat Size

(bar stool)
Dimensions

Wood Option B
Leather Option C
Fabric Option E
COM

Finish Options
Please verify finish
availability with sales 
representative.

Wood

MEZU-BS
MEZU-CSProduct Code

Wood frame construction with a metal
base and an upholstered seat pad.
Available in black, white or brushed
brass.

Description

available in bar and counter height

Mezzo Stool with Upholstered Seat


