

Mezzo Stool with Upholstered Seat

available in bar and counter height

Description	Wood frame construction with a metal base and an upholstered seat pad. Available in black, white or brushed brass.	
Product Code	MEZU-BS MEZU-CS	
Frame Material	Wood	
Finish Options Please verify finish availability with sales representative.	Wood Option B Leather Option C Fabric Option E COM	
Dimensions (bar stool)	Wide Deep High Seat Height Seat Size	18.5" 19" 39" 29.5" 17.25" x 15.5"
Dimensions (counter stool)	Wide Deep High Seat Height Seat Size	17.5" 19" 33" 25.5" 17.25" x 15.5"
COM/COL Requirements	0.67 yards per 2 stools / 5 sf	



Designform Furnishings®, a division of Global Source Industries, Inc.® | 17101 Murphy Avenue Irvine, CA 92614 | 888.922.FORM